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Customer Service Contact List
	Deb McClune
Customer Service Manager
Office: 717-293-5894
dmcclune@heatingsolutionssales.com


	
	Greg Hughes
Sales & Development Manager
Office: 717-239-7640
ghughes@heatingsolutionssales.com

	Dee Brommer
Customer Service Representative (Steel product & parts order entry)
Office: 717-293-5893
dbrommer@heatingsolutionssales.com

	
	Ken Eisenhart
Inside Technical Sales Coordinator (quotes, submittals, order processing tech support)
Office: 717-293-5866
keisenhart@heatingsolutionssales.com


	Lisa Witman
Customer Service Representative (Cast Iron product & parts order entry)
Office: 717-293-
lwitman@heatingsolutionssales.com

	
	Jake Morgenegg
Inside Technical Sales Coordinator (quotes, submittals, order processing tech support)
Office: 717-293-5865
jmorgenegg@heatingsolutionssales.com


	Lauren Palm
Customer Service Representative
Office: 717-293
lpalm@heatingsolutionssales.com

	
	Nelson Torres
Service Manager
Office: 717-239-7616
ntorres@cithermalsolutions.com




Sales & Marketing Contact list
	Jim Schnorr
VP Engineered Products
Office: 717-239-7606
jschnorr@heatingsolutionssales.com

	
	Ann Swartzbaugh
Sales Manager, Mid Atlantic- & Northeast Region
Cell: 717-201-2956
aswartzbaugh@heatingsolutionssales.com


	Jim Donnelly
Sales Manager, Western Region
Cell: 209-404-1224
jdonnelly@heatingsolutionssales.com

	
	Ken Labonte
Application Engineer, Mid Atlantic & Northeast Region
Cell: 860-882-2165
klabonte@heatingsolutionssales.com


	Amber Curry
Sales Manager, Southeast Region
Cell: 717-344-7724
acurry@heatingsolutionssales.com

	
	Sonia Frush
Marketing Services Manager
Office: 717-239-7630
sfrush@heatingsolutionssales.com


	Blane Holland
Sales Manager, Upper Midwest Region
Cell: 765-460-8529
bholland@heatingsolutionssales.com

	
	



image1.png
BURNHAM





